C
h
ro
m
a
lo
x
®

Standard and Custom Sizes
A number of standard sizes are available. See the stan-
dard specification and ordering information table, selecting
model number and PCN.
Custom sizes are also available and can be ordered
using the custom ordering information.
An optional mounting kit is available for installation.
For assistance, consult your Chromalox representative.
Dimensional Specifications
3
Standard SLTH Specification and Ordering Information
Watts Volts
Dimensions
Model No. Stock PCN Weight
lb (kg)Width
in. (mm)
Length
in. (mm)
Metal Tanks or Vessels
575 120 12 (305) 24 (610) SLTHM11224072 NS 123318 2 (0.9)
575 240 12 (305) 24 (610) SLTHM21224072 NS 123326 2 (0.9)
850 120 12 (305) 36 (915) SLTHM11236072 NS 123334 3 (1.4)
850 240 12 (305) 36 (915) SLTHM21236072 NS 123342 3 (1.4)
1,725 240 24 (610) 36 (915) SLTHM22436072 NS 123350 4 (1.8)
Plastic Tanks or Vessels
200 120 12 (305) 24 (610) SLTHP11224072 NS 123369 2 (0.9)
200 240 12 (305) 24 (610) SLTHP21224072 NS 123377 2 (0.9)
300 120 12 (305) 36 (915) SLTHP11236072 NS 123385 3 (1.4)
300 240 12 (305) 36 (915) SLTHP21236072 NS 123393 3 (1.4)
600 240 24 (610) 36 (915) SLTHP22436072 NS 123406 4 (1.8)
Mounting Kit S 123414 2 (0.9)
SLTH Tank Heaters Custom Ordering Information
SLTH Silicone Rubber Tank Heater
Code W/in.²